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Bit i A | emxmm |8 A % H £31BE
6/20( 12L& (6000F x 81) 486,000 | M 486,000 | A
6/20| R34 (528 x 81) @ 42,768 | A 443,232 | A
7/9|E%E (15 x 81) @ 1,215 | M 442017 | M |+
7/9|FEEE AR (200M x 41) ® 8,200 | M 433817 | A |*
7/10|FRBEZH# (6616 x 1) ® 6,616 | M 427,201 |
7/11|SSE FA#K (75 x 81) @ 6,075 | M 421,126 | A |.
/17| TL—k (60 x 81) ® 4,860 | M 416,266 | A
117|725 vb 7741 ILAS (100M x 81) ® 8,100 | M 408,166 | M | .
117 EZET AR (330 x 81) ® 26,730 | A 381,436 | A
117 |E#¥T X+ (400M1 x 81) ® 32,400 | A 349,036 | A
117\ BET X (330 x 81) ® 26,730 | 322,306 | M
/17|14 E&F Xk (400 x 81) ® 32,400 | M 289,906 | M |
/17| REHTR (360M x 81) ® 29,160 | H 260,746 | [ |-
117 EFERFYIL (370 x 81) ® 29,970 | A 230,776 | A
111 EFDHTEBHL (70 x 81) ® 5670 | M 225,106 | A
117 |<BEF/—F (200 x 81) ® 16,200 | F 208,906 | M |.
11715 8EFY L (370 x 81) ® 29,970 | H 178,936 | A |-
1/17|6{EFHE/— (200 x 81) ® 16,200 | M 162,736 | A |
/17| B/ —k (270 x 81) ® 21,870 | A 140,866 | F
7/17|Let’s Write! (330 x 81) ® 26,730 | M 114,136 | M
7/17|/—kx 3 (600M x 81) ® 48,600 | M 65,536 | M |,
1NN REEBTFrLUY (440 x 81) ® 35,640 | M 29,896 | M
AVIAVE &2 (130 x 81) ® 10,530 | M 19,366 | M
117 BRFRILE— (90F x 81) ® 7290 | A 12,076 | A
1/17|%E— )L (230M x 15) & 3450 | M 8,626 | M |
17| FHH (100 x 1) 0 100 | M 8,526 | M
7/17|Ad75 YR TP 1)L (100M9 x 81) @7 8,100 | F 426 | M
ANIE="¢"! (100 x 1) 0 100 | M 326 | M
a8 &t 486,000 | 485,674 | M 326 | M
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8/28|—HiE S (326M x 1) B 326 | [ 326 | [
8/28|EEFEMRITHE (22764M x 1) 22,764 | A 23,090 | M
11/25|2%2 8% & (6000 x 81) 486,000 | M = 509,090 M
12/18|EET A+ (330 x 81) ©) 26,730 | M 482,360 | M
12/18|E# T+ (400 x 81) @ 32,400 | M 449,960  H
12/18|BELT A+ (330 x 81) Q) 26,730 | A 423,230 | M
12/18|#&T X (400 x 81) @ 32,400 | H 390,830 | M
12/18[EFKYIJL (370M x 81) @ 29970 | M 360,860 | M
12/18[iEF D AZHL (70M x 81) @ 5670 | M 355,190 | M
12/18|{BbEF/—+ (200 x 81) Q) 16,200 | [ 338,990 | M
12/18(5t &L (370 x 81) @ 29970 | 309,020 | M
12/18|B4BLEHE /—+ (200 x 81) @ 16,200 | M 292,820 | [
12/18|A> 4 1vwE (250 x 81) @ 20,250 | M 272,570 | M
12/18|pin, FELE (300M x 81) @ 24300 | A 248270 | M
12/18| RF LT AN (320M x 81) Q) 25920 | M 222,350 | H
12/18|ER O FIH (950 x 81) ©) 76,950 | A 145,400 | M
12/18|/—k (200M x 81) @ 16,200 | /M 129,200 | M
12/18|aF —FA#kA4 (600 x 23) @ 13,800 | M 115,400 | A
12/18|aE—MA#kB4 (800 x 31) @ 24,800 | A 90,600 | A
12/18| & 18 4K (20M x 100) @ 2,000 | M 88,600 | M
12/18|2F L —IL (230 x 15) @ 3450 | [ 85,150 | M
12/18| 5 —k (630 x 9) @ 5670 | H 79,480 | M
12/18| 240K (1050 x 3) @ 3,150 | A 76,330 | M
12/18|7 R XA (250 x 7) @ 1,750 | M 74,580 | M
12/18|9°254L3> (80F1 x 30) @ 2,400 | H 72,180 | M
12/18| K PERR El 1 > (2640F1 x 4) @ 10,560 | 61,620 | A
12/18|F 8% (100 x 1) 0 100 | M 61,520 | [
12/18| Bl (230F] x 81) ® 18,630 | [ 42,890 | [
12/18|8F& (30 x 81) ® 2,430 | M 40,460 | M
12/18| F#% (100 x 1) 0 100 | F4 40,360 | M
12/18|FEEE (6264 x 1) @ 6,264 | M 34,096 | /M
12/18| F (165 x 1) @ 165 | M 33931 M
& Bt 509,090 | /M 475,159 | M 33931 M
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0 @R | smxmd R A X4 £31RE
e |2 RS (33931 x 1) 33931 | A 33931 | A
/7| ZEEEHEEHEY (152350 x 1) 15,235 | A 49,166 | M
3/11|3% % (4170M x 81) 337,770 | H 386,936 | M
/14| EEILT (14301 x 81) ) 115,830 | M 271,106 | H
3/14|BEET AR (330 x 81) D) 26,730 | A 244,376 | H
/14| HET A (400 x 81) @ 32400 | A 211,976 | H
3/14| BfT R+ (330 x 81) @ 26,730 | H 185,246 | A
3/14| 1t & TRk (400F x 81) @ 32,400 | A 152,846 | M
3/14[EFEYIL (370H x 81) ©) 29970 | M 122,876 | M
3/14[EF D HEHL (70 x 81) @ 5670 | M 117,206 | M
3/14| B EE /—F (200 x 81) O] 16,200 | M 101,006 | A
3/14|5HERY L (370 x 81) @ 29,970 | M 71,036 | [
3/14|{6{EtE/—+ (200M x 81) Q) 16,200 | M 54,836 | M
3/14| ki iE FR#E O 4] (60F9 x 81) D 4,860 | 49,976 | M
3/14| B & AR (20 x 81) ) 1,620 | A 48,356 | [
3/14|1k G/ \v Y (90F9 x 81) ® 7290 | M 41,066 | A |
3/14| B [E K4V (504 x 80) @ 4,000 | M 37,066 | M
3/14|aE—FAf#fKA4 (600 x 7) @ 4,200 | M 32,866 | [
3/14|aF—FA#kB4 (800F x 13) @ 10,400 | [ 22,466 | M
3/14[% B — (230 x 24) @ 5520 | A 16,946 | H
3/14(Fm)H (360M % 6) @ 2,160 | M 14,786 | A
3/14|BERMSIAE Y (2000 x 2) @ 4,000 | M 10,786 | M
3/14| B E A#sY) (20 x 180) ) 3,600 | M 7,186 | H
3/14|RFE AR (2200 x 2) @ 4400 M 2,786 | M
/14| 7—T DY (200 x 9) @ 1,800 | M 986 | M
/14| hmETF—F (260 x 3) @ 780 | M 206 | M
3/14| AR (106 x 1) @ 106 | M 100 |
3/14|F 8 (100 x 1) 0 100 | 0/ H
=] at 386,936 | M | 386,936 | [ 0| A
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